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INTERCLUB SERIES2018
Round 3  -  State Motorcycling Complex Broadford  -  November 18
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Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

FORMULA 2
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 12:11:01
Event: R08 Laps: 6

Weather: Overcast Starters: 9
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:40

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 42 B David BUONOPANE PML Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:05.171 59.363 3
2 74 C Tim LARGE PML Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:07.868 2.697 1:00.440 6
3 44 C William SHARROCK PML Honda CBR 600 6 6:08.968 3.797 1:00.531 2
4 99 C Anthony BANN PML Honda CBR 929 6 6:29.494 24.323 1:03.678 2
5 13 A Michael TSAIKOS PML Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:29.528 24.357 1:03.485 2
6 76 C Mick AARONS PML Suzuki GSXR 750 6 6:37.166 31.995 1:05.102 5
7 99A B Doug HALL PML Suzuki TL 1000R 6 6:40.915 35.744 1:04.632 2
8 68A C Michael SALAMON PML Yamaha R6 600 6 6:53.011 47.840 1:07.241 6
9 68 C Scott MUNRO PML Suzuki GSXR 1000 6 6:57.077 51.906 1:07.940 2

Fastest Lap was 59.363 by David BUONOPANE
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 2
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 12:11:01
Event: R08 Laps: 6

Weather: Overcast Starters: 9
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:40

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
13 Michael TSAIKOS 1:10.229 1:03.485 1:04.548 1:04.049 1:03.607 1:03.610
42 David BUONOPANE 1:03.858 59.831 59.363 1:00.256 59.981 1:01.882
44 William SHARROCK 1:05.253 1:00.531 1:00.896 1:00.704 1:00.602 1:00.982
68 Scott MUNRO 1:15.057 1:07.940 1:08.431 1:08.552 1:08.699 1:08.398
68A Michael SALAMON 1:13.730 1:07.684 1:07.846 1:08.007 1:08.503 1:07.241
74 Tim LARGE 1:04.937 1:00.786 1:00.603 1:00.481 1:00.621 1:00.440
76 Mick AARONS 1:10.207 1:05.758 1:05.631 1:05.249 1:05.102 1:05.219
99 Anthony BANN 1:09.879 1:03.678 1:03.715 1:04.251 1:03.844 1:04.127
99A Doug HALL 1:10.878 1:04.632 1:05.512 1:06.900 1:06.615 1:06.378

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 2
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 12:11:01
Event: R08 Laps: 6

Weather: Overcast Starters: 9
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:40

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 42 David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 1:03.858 1
2 1 42 David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 59.831 2
3 1 42 David BUONOPANE Suzuki GSXR 1000 59.363 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 2
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 12:11:01
Event: R08 Laps: 6

Weather: Overcast Starters: 9
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:40

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

Lap 1 Lap 4
42 1:03.858 42 1:00.256
74 1:04.937 1.079 74 1:00.481 3.499
44 1:05.253 1.395 44 1:00.704 4.076
99 1:09.879 6.021 99 1:04.251 18.215
76 1:10.207 6.349 13 1:04.049 19.003
13 1:10.229 6.371 76 1:05.249 23.537

99A 1:10.878 7.020 99A 1:06.900 24.614
68A 1:13.730 9.872 68A 1:08.007 33.959

68 1:15.057 11.199 68 1:08.552 36.672

Lap 2 Lap 5
42 59.831 42 59.981
74 1:00.786 2.034 74 1:00.621 4.139
44 1:00.531 2.095 44 1:00.602 4.697
99 1:03.678 9.868 99 1:03.844 22.078
13 1:03.485 10.025 13 1:03.607 22.629

99A 1:04.632 11.821 76 1:05.102 28.658
76 1:05.758 12.276 99A 1:06.615 31.248

68A 1:07.684 17.725 68A 1:08.503 42.481
68 1:07.940 19.308 68 1:08.699 45.390

Lap 3 Lap 6
42 59.363 42 1:01.882
74 1:00.603 3.274 74 1:00.440 2.697
44 1:00.896 3.628 44 1:00.982 3.797
99 1:03.715 14.220 99 1:04.127 24.323
13 1:04.548 15.210 13 1:03.610 24.357

99A 1:05.512 17.970 76 1:05.219 31.995
76 1:05.631 18.544 99A 1:06.378 35.744

68A 1:07.846 26.208 68A 1:07.241 47.840
68 1:08.431 28.376 68 1:08.398 51.906

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 2
Leg 1

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 12:11:01
Event: R08 Laps: 6

Weather: Overcast Starters: 9
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:40

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
44 74 74 74 74 74 74
74 44 44 44 44 44 44
13 99 99 99 99 99 99
76 76 13 13 13 13 13
68 13 99A 99A 76 76 76

68A 99A 76 76 99A 99A 99A
68A 68A 68A 68A 68A 68A

68 68 68 68 68 68

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA 2
RACE 2 (EVENT 14)

PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET
Date: 18/11/18 Started at: 12:11:01
Event: R08 Laps: 6

Weather: Overcast Starters: 9
Track: Dry Printed at: 18:40

 1
1

 42 D. BUONOPANE6:05.171

2
 74 T. LARGE

6:07.868

3
 44 W. SHARROCK

6:08.968

 2
4

 99 A. BANN
6:29.494

5
 13 M. TSAIKOS

6:29.528

6
 76 M. AARONS

6:37.166

 3
7

 99A D.  HALL
6:40.915

8
 68A M. SALAMON

6:53.011

9
 68 S. MUNRO

6:57.077


